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TEAM NAME
Berkshire High School
Barnesville High School
Northeastern High School
Waynesville High School
Harrison Central High School
Keystone High School
Northwestern High School

OHSAA Spirit State Championship QUALIFYING ROUND
December 10, 2023

CITY
Burton
Barnesville
Springfield
Waynesville
Cadiz
Lagrange
Springfield

DIVISION V

Fight Song
TOTAL
53.250

64700
61.050
60.450
63.000
59.870
62.950

Band Chant
TOTAL
33.915
46.450

47100
46.200
44.750
42.850
46.450

Crowd Leading
TOTAL
67.450

82350
72.650
74.500
74.450
65.000
75.950

COMBINED
TOTAL
154.615
193.500
180.800
181.150
182.200
167.720
185.350



