

OHSAA Spirit State Championship QUALIFYING ROUND December 10, 2023 DIVISION V

			Fight Song	Band Chant	Crowd Leading	COMBINED
TEAM	TEAM NAME	CITY	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL	TOTAL
1	Berkshire High School	Burton	53.250	33.915	67.450	154.615
2	Barnesville High School	Barnesville	64.700	46.450	82.350	193.500
3	Northeastern High School	Springfield	61.050	47.100	72.650	180.800
4	Waynesville High School	Waynesville	60.450	46.200	74.500	181.150
5	Harrison Central High School	Cadiz	63.000	44.750	74.450	182.200
6	Keystone High School	Lagrange	59.870	42.850	65.000	167.720
7	Northwestern High School	Springfield	62.950	46.450	75.950	185.350